2026 Dresden, Meilen & More — Tour GEBDS8

2025.11.24
Start Day  Any

Availability Departures 1 April to 31 October 2026

Prices (per person) Band 1

Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October

Season B 11 May - 12 September

Prices (per person) Band 2

Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October

Season B 11 May - 12 September
Solo supplement
Own bike discount
e-bike supplement
Accommodation Upgrades
Child discount sharing with 2 adults
Under 3 (Trailer/seat, cot & food costs payable locally)
3 to under 12

Third person in triple room

Helmet Hire not available

Extra nights Extra night Dresden Band 1
Extra night Dresden Band 2
All other stops Band 1
All other stops Band 2

Double
Occupancy
£837

£882

£924
£972

£25
£77
£199

Not available

100%
50%
10%

Per person in
double room
£67
£78
£56
£73

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

Single Room
Supplement
£184
£184

£257
£257

per bike

per e-bike

Single Room
Supplement
£19
£38
£19
£29



