

2026 Dresden, Meißen & More – Tour GEBD8

2025.11.24

Start Day Any

Availability Departures 1 April to 31 October 2026

		Double Occupancy	Single Room Supplement
Prices (per person) Band 1			
Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October		£837	£184
Season B 11 May - 12 September		£882	£184
Prices (per person) Band 2			
Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October		£924	£257
Season B 11 May - 12 September		£972	£257
Solo supplement		£25	
Own bike discount		£77	per bike
e-bike supplement		£199	per e-bike
Accommodation Upgrades		Not available	
Child discount sharing with 2 adults			
Under 3 (Trailer/seat, cot & food costs payable locally)		100%	
3 to under 12		50%	
Third person in triple room		10%	
Helmet	Hire not available		
		Per person in double room	Single Room Supplement
Extra nights	Extra night Dresden Band 1	£67	£19
	Extra night Dresden Band 2	£78	£38
	All other stops Band 1	£56	£19
	All other stops Band 2	£73	£29

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers